10062



12-04-95P03:48 RCVD

Vol <u>m95 Page</u> 33126

WARRANTY DEED

ATC #951371

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO: THOMAS F. & SANDRA BEATTY 25817 WILDUND RD-VEVETA, 00 97487

UNTIL A CHANGE IS REQUESTED ALL TAX STATEMENTS TO THE FOLLOWING ADDRESS: SAME AS ABOVE

JOHN O'HEARN, hereinafter called GRANTOR(S), convey(s) to THOMAS F. BEATTY and SANDRA BEATTY, husband and wife, hereinafter called GRANTEE(S), all that real property situated in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, described as:

The W 1/2 S 1/2 SE 1/4 NW 1/4 NW 1/4 Section 27, Township 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.390."

and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except covenants, conditions, restrictions, reservations, rights, rights of way and easements of record, if any, and apparent upon the land, contracts and/or liens for irrigation and/or drainage,

and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above.

The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$6,500.00

In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument this 21st day of November 1995.

JOHN O'HEARN O'H

STATE OF OREGON

County of Klamath

On <u>11-29-95</u>, 1995, JOHN O'HEARN personally appeared before me, ____who is personally known to me

_____whose identity I proved on the basis of

_____whose identity I proved on the oath/affirmation of ______, a credible witness

to be the signer of the above document, and he/she acknowledged that he/she signed it.

Much K. Chuck Notary Public for Oregon California My Commission Expires: 6-14-96

١	<u> </u>	<u>~~~~~~</u>	1
*	A State	TOREY L. CHUCK	7
Ш >	15 TAH	Comm. # 967680 NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA	Ś
> ^	No star	Stanistaus County	Ĵ
7	CALIFORNUM	My Comm. Exartis, Jun. 14, 1995	ĩ



HARRANIY DEED

1-2200000000000000

Self and the TROMAS F. 8 SANDRA BEATIV SCOTT BULLARD CLA AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:

SAME AS ABOVE STATEMENIS IN THE FOLLOWING ADDRESS: UNTIL A CHANGE IS REQUESTED ALL TAX

of Klamath State of Oregon, described and S. GEATIY and SANDEA BEAITY, husband and wites incollected called GRANTEE(S), all that realiging outly situated in real mut-set through the share of outly situated in real mut-set. JOHN G'HEARS, Herminafter called 6KAM104(3), const

Klamath. State of Oregon. The W.L/2 S 1/2 SE 1/4 MW 1/4 MW 1/4 Section 21, Connerty 55 South, Range 7 East of the Willamatte Meridian, in the turning of

APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LINITS ON LAWSOILS AGAINAT FARMING OR FOREST PRACILCES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.390." APPROPRISIC: CLTY OR COURTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERTEY REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING INTS INSTRUMENTS FROM ACCULATIONS FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD THECK WITH A "THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPEICABLE LAND USE LAND AND AND AND ADDRESS AND ALLOW ALLOW AND ADDRESS AND ADDRESS AND ADDRESS AND ADDRESS AND ADDRESS AND ADDRESS AND ADDRESS

and coverant(s) that granter is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except coverance inter-tratrictions reservations, table, right of divide coverance of record, if any, and apparent upon the lang, covered and/or liens for irrigation and/or drainage,

and will versare and defend the same against arr prisons who wit lawfully claim the same, except as shown sbove

the true and setual consideration for this trajefor is to sound

singular includes the plural. In construing this deed and where the context so roomines, the

IN WITNESS WHEREOF. the grantor has executed this instrument

Aspen Title Co 4th the A.D., 19 _95 _ at _ day Dec _____3:48____o'clock _ P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M95 Deeds of . on Page 33126 Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk FEE \$35.00 Ву∖_ ne Mulende

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for record at request of _

that he/she signed it.

W G 1 . 1995, JOHN O'HEARN personal - appeared terms

Cuho is parsonally known to me

HINSE INCHINY ! PROVED ON CAN DERVE OF

whose identicy I provadion the pathwatticscice of

to be the signer of the above document, and heighe acknow done

Notary Public for Bregon Californic My Commission Expires: <u>Collectic</u> Fuch K. Chuck

3312 CHARTER 1980: E.C.B. Z